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Jahrgang 2010-2014
1 a Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 10.00

+ Gabriel Sandro (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 10.00

+ Auf der Maur Luis (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Knüsel Noe (2010) 10.00

+ Benz Reto (2010) 10.00

1 d Steinauer Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 10.00

1 e Steinegger Urs (2010) 10.00
+ Hediger Bruce (2012) 10.00

1 f Waser Armin (2012) 10.00
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 10.00

1 g Zeberg Dario (2011) 10.00
+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 10.00

1 a Appert André (2012) 9.75
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75

1 b Föhn Elias (2012) 9.75
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.75

1 c Gisler Silvan (2012) 9.75
+ Müller Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 d Hasler Justin (2010) 9.75
+ Föhn Hendrik (2011) 9.75

1 e Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Hediger Bruce (2012) 9.75

1 f Kälin Patrick (2012) 9.75
+ Iten Finn (2012) 9.75

1 g Köpfli Quirin (2011) 9.75
+ Arnold Patrik (2012) 9.75

1 h Kündig Remo (2012) 9.75
+ Wasescha Kianu (2014) 9.75

1 i Nauer Michael (2011) 9.75
+ Märchy Tim (2011) 9.75

1 j Reichlin Franz (2010) 9.75
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 9.75

1 k Schelbert Tobias (2011) 9.75
+ Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 9.75

1 l Schmidig Mauro (2011) 9.75
+ Röthlin Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 m Steinauer Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 9.75

1 n Steiner Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Stachel Ronny (2011) 9.75

1 o Suter Max (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 p Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Iten Mirco (2010) 9.75

2 a Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.00
- Waser Silvan (2010) 9.00

2 b Waser Silvan (2010) 9.00
- Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.00

3 a Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.75
- Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.75

3 b Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.75
- Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.75

3 c Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.75
o Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.75

3 d Iten Mirco (2010) 8.75
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.75

3 e Märchy Tim (2011) 8.75
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.75

3 f Müller Kilian (2011) 8.75
o Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.75

3 g Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.75
o Schmidig Mauro (2011) 8.75

4 a Arnold Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Suter Max (2010) 8.50

4 b Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

4 c Auf der Maur Luis (2011) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50

4 d Benz Reto (2010) 8.50
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

4 e Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.50
o Föhn Elias (2012) 8.50

4 f Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50

4 g Gabriel Sandro (2011) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 8.50

4 h Hediger Bruce (2012) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.50

4 i Iten Finn (2012) 8.50
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

4 j Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50
o Reichlin Franz (2010) 8.50

4 k Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50

4 l Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Zeberg Dario (2011) 8.50

4 m Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

4 n Späni Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

4 o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

4 p Wasescha Kianu (2014) 8.50
o Kündig Remo (2012) 8.50

4 q Weiss David (2011) 8.50
o Appert André (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Kälin Remo (2008) 10.00

+ Wiss Severin (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Ott Marcel (2009) 10.00

+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Steiner Jonas (2008) 10.00

+ Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 a Bürgin Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 9.75

1 b Hediger Alex (2009) 9.75
+ von Euw Timo (2009) 9.75

1 c Krieg Cyrill (2009) 9.75
+ Styger Cyrill (2009) 9.75

1 d Müller Roman (2009) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 9.75

1 e Sidler Nick (2008) 9.75
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 f Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.75
+ Spori Noel (2009) 9.75

2 a Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Sidler Nick (2008) 8.50

2 b Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50
o Ott Marcel (2009) 8.50

2 c Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Steiner Jonas (2008) 8.50

2 d Kagermeier Nico (2009) 8.50
o Bürgin Leon (2008) 8.50

2 e Spori Noel (2009) 8.50
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50

2 f Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

2 g von Euw Timo (2009) 8.50
o Hediger Alex (2009) 8.50

2 h Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50

2 i Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Heinzer Benno (2006) 10.00

+ Abegg Silvan (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

+ Adam Jamie (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Nideröst Dario (2007) 10.00

+ Abegg Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 a Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 b Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75

2 a Lustenberger Julian (2007) 9.00
- Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.00
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2 b Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.00
- Lustenberger Julian (2007) 9.00

3 a Abegg Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Nideröst Dario (2007) 8.50

3 b Adam Jamie (2007) 8.50
o Keller Philipp (2006) 8.50

3 c Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

3 d Suter Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50


